
A L L DAY BRE A K FA ST

BEV ERAGES

Breakfast Cocktails 
$8.00

Hi-Five Breakfast...............................................................
2 eggs (egg whites +$1), choice of below, served w/ toast & grits or home fries
  CHOOSE ONE  bacon, ham, chicken sausage, avocado or veggie sausage

EGGS YOUR WAY..................................................................
OMELETTE - 3 egg omelette, choice of add ins, toast, choice of grits or potatoes
SCRAMBLE - 3 egg scramble, choice of add ins, toast, choice of grits or potatoes
SKILLET - skillet potatoes, topped with choice of add ins & 3 eggs your way
BURRITO - egg & potato burrito filled w/ choice of add ins, side of salsa verde

 ADD INS  +$.50 cheese ~ american, cheddar, swiss, feta, pepper jack, bleu cheese
 +$.50 onion, tomato, black beans, sauteed kale, broccoli / +$1.25 avocado, roasted green chiles  
 +$1.5 bacon, ham, chicken sausage, veggie sausage, smoked chicken / $5 smoked salmon

AVOCADO TOAST...................................................................
smashed avocado on multigrain toast olive oil, lemon & chili flake (two per order)
   +.50 tomato, feta cheese / +$1.50 fried or hard boiled egg / +$5 smoked salmon

EGG SANDWICH....................................................................
fried or scrambled eggs, on choice of toast, bagel (+$.50) or croissant (+$.50) 
   +$.50 cheese / +$1.50 bacon, ham, chicken sausage, veggie sausage 

SHRIMP & GRITS....................................................................
sauteed shrimp over roasted green chile cheese grits, brown gravy & sunny side up egg

HUEVOS RANCHEROS............................................................
tortillas topped with fried eggs, black beans, chiles & cheese, sour cream & salsa verde

fat stack..............................................................................
buttermilk pancakes or french toast, served with butter & syrup (+$2 real maple syrup)
 TOP WITH  +$1 stawberries, bananas, pecans or chocolate chips
  
SMOKED SALMON PLATE......................................................
served w/ bagel, cream cheese, hard boiled egg, onion, tomato, capers, fruit cup

HIPPIE BOWL..........................................................................
bowl of house made granola, vanilla Greek yogurt, fresh fruit & local honey   

$8.50

$6.50
(+ add ins)

$11.99

COFFEE  by

    

bottomless coffee 

iced coffee

cappuccino

caffe latte

espresso

americano

hot chocolate

mocha

chai latte

sub almond milk

add vanilla / caramel shot

HOT TEA
Kilogram teas

JUICES

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice

Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit Juice

Martinelli’s Pure Apple Juice

Pineapple or Cranberry Juice

ARDEN’S GARDEN

Fruit Juices

Smoothies

$2.75

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$2 / $2.5

$3.00

$3.25

$4.50

 $3.50

$.75

$.50

$2.99

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.05

$2.99

$3.50

Hi-FIVE BLOODY MARY
house bloody mix, titos vodka, pickled veggies

MIMOSATHENA
OJ, bubbly, Creature Comforts Athena topper

LUIGI WALLBANGER
gin, Aperol, Galliano, OJ, grapefruit soda

MORNING STIFFY
vanilla vodka, espresso, bourbon cream

HOT TOD
bourbon, hot tea, spiced honey liquer, lemon

$8.99

$6.99

$8.99

$3.50

hours of operation

  MON - THURS	      7:30 - 10pm
  FRIDAY	       7:30 - 12Am
  SATURDAY	       8:30 - 12AM
  SUNDAY	       8:30 - 10pm

903 PEACHTREE STREET
(on the corner of 8th st)
atlanta, georgia 30309
(404) 347-3335

www.hifivediner.com

Instagram & Twitter @hifivediner

SIDES 

PAST RIES & SWEET S

chicken sausage or ham

bacon or veggie sausage

smoked salmon

2 eggs, potatoes or cheese grits

order of toast

bagel & cream cheese

oatmeal w/ brown sugar & craisins

one pancake

fruit salad cup

cupe of vanilla Greek yogurt

cereal killer 
$4.50

ALL YOU CAN EAT CEREAL BAR

whole, 2%, skim, and almond milk available

cinnamon roll

muffin

scone

chocolate croissant

almond croissant

fruit danish

W EEK END BRUNCH SPECIAL S
Saturdays & Sundays until 3pm

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$6.99

$2.99

$3.50

$5.99

$2.50 

$1.99

$2.50

$3.50

$2.50 

$2.99

$1.99 

$3.50

$2.50

$3.25

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$12.99

COMING 
SOON



ASIAN SLAW
pear & sesame oil

POTATO SALAD
dill & horseradish 

ROAST CORN SALAD
peppers & red onion

L UNCH & DINNER
served from 11am until close

snacks

soup & salad

Beer

Wine

Cocktails
$8.00

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES.............................................................
served over roasted corn salad with a side of bleu cheese sauce 

DISCO FRIES..................................................................................
choose: 1) brown gravy & cheddar cheese, 2) white chicken chili & cheddar cheese, 
3) bacon crumbles & bleu cheese sauce, OR 4) grilled onions, american, special sauce 
QUESADILLA.................................................................................
grilled tortilla filled w/ cheddar cheese & served w/ salsa verde & sour cream
  ADD +$50 xtra cheese / +$.50 black beans, tomatoes, onion, roasted corn, broccoli
  +$1.25 avocado, roasted green chiles / +$3 chicken, shredded beef / +$4 shrimp

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP.................................................................
bowl of flash fried shrimp served with a side of Korean firecracker sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS..............................................................
10 wings (Buffalo, Korean, or naked), served with celery & side ranch or blue cheese

sandwiches & burgers
served with choice of side (sub soup or chili +$1)

ROASTED TOMATO BASIL SOUP.............................
made from scratch....try it with a grilled cheese!

WHITE CHICKEN CHILI.............................................
made from scratch w/ smoked chicken, white beans & green chiles, topped w/ cheddar

GARDEN SALAD............................................................................
romaine, red onion, tomato, broccoli, shredded carrot, roasted corn, balsamic dressing
  +$.50 bleu cheese / $1.50 bacon, avocado / +$3 chicken salad, tuna salad 

MISO CAESAR SALAD........................................................
chopped kale, ramen “croutons”, white miso dressing
  +$3 smoked or fried chicken, +$4 grilled or fried shrimp 

COBB SALAD.................................................................................
romaine, grilled chicken, egg, avocado, bacon, bleu cheese, lemon vinaigrette

KILLER DINER BURGER..................................................................
two 1/4 lb. beef patties, lettuce, tomato, onion & special sauce, on a toasted potato bun
  +$.50 grilled onions, cheese (american, cheddar, swiss, bleu, pepper jack, provolone)
  +$1.25 avocado, roasted green chiles  +$1.50 bacon, fried egg

TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN CLUB....................................................
sliced smoked chicken breast, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo on toasted white bread

SOURDOUGH GRILLED CHEESE....................................................
  +$.50 tomato / $1.25 avocado, green chiles / +$1.5 bacon, ham, fried egg

CHICKEN OR TUNA SALAD............................................................
served with lettuce & tomato (make it a melt ~ add cheese +$.50)
on choice of white, multigrain, sourdough, croissant, wrap, or bibb lettuce cup

FRENCH DIP..................................................................................
slow cooked beef & provolone cheese, on a toasted sub roll, with au jus for dipping

CHICKEN SANDWICH....................................................................
fried or grilled chicken breast, on a toasted potato bun (sub fried tempeh patty +$1)
AMEricaN - bacon, lettuce, tomato & pickle  |  KoreaN - chili sauce & asian slaw  
BUFFALO - wing sauce, bleu cheese  |  MEXICAN - green chiles, salsa verde, pepper jack

SHRIMP PO’ BOY..........................................................................
fried or grilled shrimp, lettuce, tomato, pickles & remoulade, on a toasted sub roll

FRIED GREEN TOMATO PANINI.....................................................
w/ provolone, fresh basil & balsamic mayo, on choice of multigrain or sourdough

Dessert
$5.50

SIDES 
$2.99

$9.99

$9.99

$11.50

$7.50

$9.99

$11.50

$9.50

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99 
(+ add ins)

$10.50 

$9.50

$3.50 (cup) / $4.99 (bowl)

$6.99

$6.99

$10.99

DRAFT

Miller Hi-Life
Ballast Point Big Eye IPA
2 seasonal taps (ask server)

SEASONAL CANS (ask server)
Orpheus Brewing 
Creature Comforts Brewing Co.
Anderson Valley Brewing Co.
Westbrook Brewing
Founder’s Brewing Co.  

ALL THE TIME BEERS

Tecate (12 oz.) / PBR (16 oz.)
Blue Moon (16 oz.)
Sweetwater 420 (16 oz.)
Bells Two Hearted (16 oz.)
Left Hand Milk Stout Nitro (bottle) 
Strongbow Cider (16 oz.)

$3
$6

$5
$5
$5
$6
$6

$3
$5
$5
$6
$6
$5
$6

RED

Blackbox Cabernet
Layer Cake Malbec
Avia Pinot Noir

WHITE

Blackbox Chardonnay
Avia Pinot Grigio
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc

$5 
$6 / $26
$6 / $26

$5 
$6 / $26
$6 / $26 

PROHIBITED AT TURNER FIELD
Mexican Coke, peanut infused bourbon, peanuts

MEXICO CITY ICE PICK
tequila, muddled jalapenos, lime, ginger beer

OLD FASHIONED
bourbon, simple syrup, angostura bitters

MANHATTAN
rye whiskey, angostura bitters, sweet vermouth

MAI TAI
rum, fruit juice, orange curacao, almond syrup

Beer Root
vanilla vodka, root beer liqueur, session black lager

Soda & Shakes

BROWNIE SUNDAE
 vanilla ice cream, hershey’s syrup, pecans

APPLE PIE A LA MODE 
with scoop of vanilla ice cream
or a slice of cheddar cheese

CHEESECAKE
whipped cream & hershey’s syrup

HAND DIPPED MILKSHAKE
vanilla, chocolate, coffee, creamsicle
make it a malt +$.25

ICE CREAM FLOAT
Coke or Root Beer, vanilla ice cream

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
coke, diet coke, sprite, ginger ale
sweet / unsweet tea

$5.50 

$4.99

$2.25

$9.50

FRENCH FRIES
skin on, thick cut

 SAUTEED KALE
garlic & lemon

BLACK BEANS
onions & garlic

VEGGIE PLATE
choose any 4 for $9

blue plate specials

$3.99 (cup) / $5.50 (bowl)

COMING 
SOON


